
2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
July 2019 August 2019 (15 School Days) September 2019 (20 School Days) School Closed

SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT Thanksgiving Recess

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, November 25, 2019 through Friday, November 29, 2019

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Winter Break

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Monday, December 23, 2019 through Friday, January 3, 2020

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Spring Break

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 Monday, March 16, 2020 through Friday, March 20, 2020

October 2019 (22 School Days) November 2019 (16 Schools Days) December 2019 (15 School Days) Student Led Conferences (SLC)

SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT Wednesday, December 4, 2019 Wednesday, May 6, 2020

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Thursday, December 5, 2019 Thursday, May 7, 2020

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Holidays

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Thursday, July 4, 2019 Independence Day

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day

Thursday, November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving Day

January 2020 (18 School Days) February 2020 (19 School Days) March 2020 (17 School Days) Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Christmas Day

SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Year's Day

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Monday, February 17, 2020 President's Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31

Staff Important Dates

April 2020 (21 Schol Days) May 2020 (19 School Days) June 2020 (15 School Days) New Staff Induction 

SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT SUN M T W TH F SAT Wednesday, July 31, 2019 through Friday, August 2, 2019

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 End of Marking Period

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Friday, October 11, 2019 Friday, April 24, 2020

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Friday, December 13, 2019 Friday, June 19, 2020

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday, February 21, 2020

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Network Day Monday, August 5, 2019

31 Professional Development Days
Tuesday, August 6, 2019 through Friday, August 16, 2019

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 100TH DAY OF SCHOOL LAST DAY OF SCHOOL Monday, October 14, 2019 Friday, May 15, 2020

Monday, August 12, 2019 Thursday, January 23, 2020 Friday, June 19, 2020 Friday, January 31, 2020
Revised 6.5.2019 All dates are subject to change

Half Day for Students; Staff in Session Full Day


